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二〇二二年五月二十五日

上海纽约大学
毕业生学位荣誉与奖项颁发典礼
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9:00-10:00 AM Welcome and Congratulations Speech
Tong Shijun, Chancellor
 Jeffrey S. Lehman, Vice-Chancellor

Opening Remarks
John Robertson, Associate Provost for Academic Affairs

NYU Shanghai Excellence Award
Presented by John Robertson, Associate Provost for Academic Affairs

Latin Honors in Arts and Sciences
Major Honors in Arts and Sciences 
Dean’s Award in Arts and Sciences
Presented by Maria Montoya, Dean of Arts and Sciences

Latin Honors in Business
Major Honors in Business
Dean’s Award in Business
Presented by Yuxin Chen, Dean of Business

Latin Honors in Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering
Major Honors in Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering
Dean’s Award in Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering
Presented by Keith Ross, Dean of Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering

Provost’s Award
Presented by Joanna Waley-Cohen, Provost

Closing Remarks
Lauren D Sinclair, Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs
Diane Geng, Associate Dean for Academic Affairs

9:00-10:00 AM 致欢迎词
校长 童世骏
常务副校长 雷蒙

致开幕辞
教学事务副教务长 罗悦徳

荣誉奖项颁发
上海纽约大学优秀毕业生
教学事务副教务长 罗悦德 颁发

文理学部拉丁字母学业荣誉奖
文理学部荣誉学士学位
文理学学部主任奖
文理学部主任 Maria Montoya 颁发

商学部拉丁字母学业荣誉奖
商学部荣誉学士学位
商学学部主任奖
商学部主任 陈宇新 颁发

计算机科学、数据科学与工程学部拉丁字母学业荣誉奖
计算机科学、数据科学与工程学部荣誉学士学位
计算机科学、数据科学与工程学学部主任奖
计算机科学、数据科学与工程学部主任 罗开朗 颁发

教务长奖
教务长 衞周安 颁发

致结束辞
学术事务部学术咨询副主任 Lauren D Sinclair
学术事务部副主任 耿欣悦
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NYU Shanghai Excellence Award  上海纽约大学优秀毕业生
Following the practice in Chinese universities, NYU Shanghai awards honors for academic
excellence known as 上海纽约大学优秀毕业生 in Chinese to the top 20 percent of graduates
based on the cumulative grade point average through seven semesters of coursework.

遵循中国大学授予毕业荣誉的惯例，上海纽约大学依据本科前七个学期的累积成绩绩
点，授予排名前20%的学生“优秀毕业生”的荣誉称号。

Yuqin Bai

Xue Bai 

Lindsay Berat

Yirong Bian 

Isabel Joan Brack

Tingting Cai

Xilin Chen

Liyu Chen

Siyi Chen 

Junting Chen

Jennifer Caye Cheung

Qian Chu

Yixuan Cui 

Jingru Fan

Yi Gao

Xingjian Gao 

Liancheng Gong 

Xinyu Gu

Delin Guo

Xinyao Han

Anna Lin Harbeck

Yancheng He

Yichen Huang

Xintao Huang 

Jonghyun Jee

Wenye Jiang 

 白雨钦

白雪

边逸融

蔡婷婷

陈曦林

 陈励语

陈思怡

陈珺霆

 褚乾

崔艺璇

 范静茹

高熠

高行健

龚莲诚

 顾心愉

郭德邻

韩欣遥

 何彦诚

黄奕晨

黄心韬

姜闻页

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chenqi Jiang 

Almazhan Kapan

Yujie Lan 

Yuxuan Li 

Yi Jie Li

Qinci Li 

Feifan Li

Yuxuan Li

Xiao Liang 

Tinglong Liao

Yinyihong Liu 

Kevin Liu

Tristan Thierry Murdoch

Samuel Ong

Ziyu Qiao

Stephanie Claire Scaglia

Henry Wells Shaffer

Yiyang Shao 

Mengjie Shen 

Yuanhao Shen

Yiling Shi

Jiannan Shi 

Shumei Tang

Mahder Takele Teshome

Xinran Wang 

Xiao Wang 

姜辰其

蓝于婕

李宇宣

厉钦慈

 李非凡

 李雨萱

梁晓

 廖廷龙

刘殷仪泓

 谯子煜

邵翌阳

沈梦婕

沈元皓

施怡聆

石剑南

 唐舒眉

王欣然

王潇

 

 

Zhangyi Wang 

Yiyue Wang 

Chengxi Wang 

Yining Wei

Tao Wen

Viktorina Lucia Cheryl White

Chengxun Wu

Keyin Wu 

Ziyi Xiao 

Jingzhi Xu 

Ke Xu

You Xu

Yihan Xu 

Yuheng Yang 

Zhiheng Yang

Yuhan Yao 

Feiyang Yao

Yuechuan Zhang

Ling'er Zhang 

Xuyou Zhang 

Yuchen Zhu

Canyu Zhu 

Sichen Zhu

Haoze Zhu 

Shengyi Zhu

王张翼

王逸越

王成蹊

 危亦宁

 文韬

 吴承训

巫珂音

肖紫伊

许竞之

 许可

徐有

徐逸涵

杨予恒

杨知恒

姚雨含

 姚斐杨

 张阅川

张灵儿

张叙游

 朱雨宸

朱灿宇

朱斯辰

祝昊泽

朱圣逸
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Latin Honors  拉丁字母学业荣誉奖
Following the practice at NYU's Washington Square campus, NYU Shanghai students are
awarded Latin graduation honors based on the cumulative grade point average through
seven semesters of coursework: Summa cum laude (highest honors) is awarded to the top
5 percent of students. Magna cum laude (high honors) is awarded to the next 10 percent
of students. Cum laude (honors) is awarded to the next 15 percent of students.

按照纽约大学的传统，上海纽约大学根据本科前七个学期的累积成绩绩点，为学业出
色的学生授予“拉丁字母学业荣誉奖”。每个奖项均以拉丁字母命名，其中，Summa 
cum laude（最优等）授予排名前5％的学生；Magna cum laude（极优等）授予排名
前6％-15％的学生；Cum laude（优等）授予排名前16%-30％的学生。

Cum laude

In Arts and Sciences

Christina Grace Bowllan

Kyle Clark Brueggemann

Yifan Bu

Qian Chu

Zixuan Dong

Zhiyan Jin 

Gyuwon Sylvia Lee

Yuxuan Li 

Jialu Li 

Jonathan Lin

Sihan Liu 

 布一凡

 褚乾

 董子轩

金祉延

李雨萱

李佳璐

刘思含

Samuel Ong

Tian Qin

Elizabeth Wang Qin 

Yu Sang

Sachi Shetty

Xiaoyan Tang

Chengxi Wang 

Ziying Wang

Yinqi Wang

Xiaoxuan Wang

Tao Wen 

 

 

 秦天

秦丽珊

 桑瑜

 唐笑嫣

王成蹊

王梓荧

 王胤淇

王效轩

文韬

Viktorina Lucia Cheryl White

Ziyi Xiao 

Yihan Xu 

Chenlan Yao

Simin Zhang 

Jikai Zheng

Yayuan Zheng 

Yuewen Zhou

Ning Zhou

肖紫伊

徐逸涵

 姚辰斓

张思敏

郑雅源

周月雯

周宁

 

 

In Business

Jingyuan Cai 

Zhu Chen

Jennifer Chen

Ruyun Chen

Matthew Sam Kroun Fertig

Delin Guo 

才静远

 陈竹

 陈茹芸

郭德邻

Jiaqi Hu 胡家绮

 李泽宇

 孟伊涵

欧阳伊凡

Zeyu Li

Kevin Liu

Yihan Meng

Yifan Ouyang

Ta-Ruedee Pholpipattanaphong

Ziyu Qiao 

Yiyue Wang

Yanru Zhu 

谯子煜

王逸越

朱彦儒
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Magna cum laude

In Arts and Sciences

Lindsay Berat

Yirong Bian

Siyi Chen

Jennifer Caye Cheung

Yixuan Cui 

Yi Gao

Xingjian Gao 

Anna Lin Harbeck

 边逸融

 陈思怡

崔艺璇

 高熠

高行健

Chenqi Jiang

Yi Jie Li

Qinci Li

Feifan Li 

Yinyihong Liu 

Henry Wells Shaffer

Yiyang Shao

Jiannan Shi

 姜辰其

 厉钦慈

李非凡

刘殷仪泓

 邵翌阳

 石剑南

Shumei Tang 

Zhangyi Wang 

Chengxun Wu

Jingzhi Xu 

Zhiheng Yang 

Sichen Zhu 

Haoze Zhu 

唐舒眉

王张翼

 吴承训

许竞之

杨知恒

朱斯辰

祝昊泽

In Business

Tingting Cai

Xintao Huang 

 蔡婷婷

黄心韬

Ling'er Zhang 

Xuyou Zhang

张灵儿

 张叙游

Shengyi Zhu 朱圣逸

In Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering

Yuqin Bai 

Liyu Chen

Junting Chen

Liancheng Gong 

Xinyu Gu

白雨钦

 陈励语

 陈珺霆

龚莲诚

 顾心愉

Yichen Huang 

Almazhan Kapan

Tinglong Liao

Mengjie Shen

Keyin Wu 

黄奕晨

廖廷龙

 沈梦婕

巫珂音

 

Ke Xu 

You Xu 

Yuechuan Zhang 

许可

徐有

张阅川

Summa cum laude

In Arts and Sciences

Isabel Joan Brack

Jonghyun Jee

Wenye Jiang 

Yujie Lan

姜闻页

 蓝于婕

Xiao Liang 

Tristan Thierry Murdoch

Stephanie Claire Scaglia

Mahder Takele Teshome

梁晓 Xiao Wang 

Feiyang Yao 

Yuchen Zhu 

Canyu Zhu 

王潇

姚斐杨

朱雨宸

朱灿宇

In Business

Xilin Chen

Yuxuan Li 

 陈曦林

李宇宣

Yiling Shi 施怡聆 Yining Wei 危亦宁

In Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering

Xinran Wang 王欣然 Yuheng Yang 杨予恒 Yuhan Yao 姚雨含

 

 

In Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering

Xue Bai 白雪

 陈昕玥

 陈庚宇

范静茹

Xinyue Chen

Gengyu Chen

Jingru Fan 

Xinyao Han 

Yancheng He 

Yi-Chen Lin 

Yuanhao Shen 

韩欣遥

何彦诚

林奕忱

沈元皓

Wenyu Xu 

Liyang Zhu

徐文妤

 竺力扬
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Major Honors and Dean’s Awards 荣誉学士学位和学部主任奖
Major Honors are bestowed to students who complete the designated honors sequence in
their major and maintain a requisite grade point average.

荣誉学士学位授予完成所学专业指定的荣誉课程，并达到规定成绩绩点的毕业生。

Dean’s Awards presented by the NYU Shanghai Deans of Arts and Sciences, Business, and
Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering for excellence in academic and noteworthy
contributions to the life of the campus.
学部主任奖由上海纽约大学文理学部主任，商学部主任，计算机科学、数据科学与工
程学部主任颁发，以表彰在其专业领域取得杰出成绩，并对学校有突出贡献的毕业生。

Major Honors in Arts and Sciences  文理学部荣誉学士学位

Xiao Wang 王潇 (with honors in Biology)

Qinci Li 厉钦慈 (with honors in Economics)

Yihan Xu 徐逸涵 (with honors in Economics)

Yujie Lan 蓝于婕 (with honors in Global China Studies)

Wenye Jiang 姜闻页 (with honors in Honors Mathematics)

Yuchen Zhu 朱雨宸 (with honors in Honors Mathematics)

Feifan Li 李非凡 (with honors in Humanities)

Lana Jane Damian (with honors in Interactive Media and Business)

Tian Qin 秦天 (with honors in Interactive Media Arts)

Yu Sang 桑瑜 (with honors in Interactive Media Arts)

Ziying Wang 王梓荧 (with honors in Interactive Media Arts)

Yayuan Zheng 郑雅源 (with honors in Interactive Media Arts)

Yinyihong Liu 刘殷仪泓 (with honors in Mathematics)

Yi Gao 高熠 (with honors in Neural Science)

Yifan Bu 布一凡 (with honors in Physics)

Mahder Takele Teshome (with honors in Self-Designed Honors Major)

Isabel Joan Brack (with honors in Social Science)

Anna Lin Harbeck (with honors in Social Science)

Jiannan Shi 石剑南 (with honors in Social Science)

Jingzhi Xu 许竞之 (with honors in Social Science)

Haoze Zhu 祝昊泽 (with honors in Social Science)
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Major Honors in Business  商学部荣誉学士学位

Xilin Chen 陈曦林 (with honors in Business and Finance) 

Yiling Shi 施怡聆 (with honors in Business and Finance) 

Yining Wei 危亦宁 (with honors in Business and Finance) 

Ta-Ruedee Pholpipattanaphong (with honors in Business and Marketing)

Dean’s Award in Business  商学学部主任奖

Yuxuan Li 李宇宣

Major Honors in Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering 计算机科学、数据
科学与工程学部荣誉学士学位

Liyu Chen 陈励语 (with honors in Computer Science)

Gengyu Chen 陈庚宇 (with honors in Computer Science)

Yichen Huang 黄奕晨 (with honors in Computer Science)

Almazhan Kapan (with honors in Computer Science)

Yuchen Wang 王禹宸 (with honors in Computer Science)

Yi-Chen Lin 林奕忱 (with honors in Data Science)

Yuhan Yao 姚雨含 (with honors in Data Science)

Tianyu Zhang 张天昱 (with honors in Data Science)

Dean’s Award in Computer Science, Data Science, and Engineering 计算机科学、数据
科学与工程学学部主任奖

Xinyue Chen 陈昕玥

Provost’s Award  教务长奖

 

  

Presented by the Provost of NYU Shanghai for outstanding accomplishment in scholarship
and service.

由上海纽约大学教务长颁发，以表彰在学业及社会服务中取得优异成绩的毕业生。

Yiling Shi 施怡聆

  

Dean’s Award in Arts and Sciences  文理学学部主任奖

Mahder Takele Teshome

Yuchen Zhu 朱雨宸




